Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

OPL810-OC, OPL811, OPL811-OC, OPL812-OC, OPL813-
OC, OPL820, OPL820-OC, OPL821-OC
Ordering Information
Part Number Photologic®
Input Power EE
(µW/cm2) Min / Max
VCC (V)
Min / Max IOH / IOL Lead Length
OPL800 Totem-Pole
50 / 600
4.5 / 16.0
0.10 / 12.8
0.50"
OPL800-OC Open-Collector
OPL801 Inv-Totem-Pole
OPL801-OC Inv-Open-Collector
OPL810 Totem-Pole
5 / 100
0.10 / 16.0
OPL810-OC Open-Collector
OPL811 Inv-Totem-Pole
OPL811-OC Inv-Open-Collector
OPL812-OC Open-Collector
OPL813-OC Inv-Open-Collector
OPL820 10K Pull-Up
2 / 35    OPL820-OC Open Collector
OPL821-OC Inv. Open Collector
OPL800, OPL800OC, OPL801, OPL801-OC, OPL810, OPL810-OC,
OPL811, OPL811-OC, OPL812-OC, OPL813-OC, OPL820-OC, OPL821-OC
VCC
OUT
GND
VCC
OUT
GND
VCC
OUT
GND
VCC
OUT
GND
OPL800/800B/810  Buffered Totem-Pole
OPL801/811  Inverted Totem-Pole OPL801-OC/811-OC/813-OC/821-OC  Inverted Open-Collector
OPL800-OC/810-OC/812-OC/820/OC  Open-Collector
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is